Wittevrouwen 56   |   1358CD Almere   |   The Netherlands   |   Phone: +31-36-5211588
www.energenie.com   |   postmaster@energenie.com
EG-UPS-DC18
UPS for DC devices, 12 or 15 V, 18
W, white
Up to 70 minutes backup power for your router, modem,
security camera, etc
-
Prevents data loss or loss of connection-
Protects your sensitive and valuable equipment-
Compact and reliable ideal for use at home or small office-
ULTIMATE DEFENCE
Features
Uninterruptable power supply for modem, router, camera or
other DC equipment of 12 V or 15 V
-
Surge protected output  protects your equipment against
harmful power surges, lightning strikes and short-circuits
-
LED visual alarms and status indication-
Internal replaceable Li-battery with overcharge and over-
discharge protection
-
Specifications
UPS type: DC-DC type (chipset RTL9210B)
Input voltage: 12 VDC  (+/1V), 2.0 A (+/0.1A) (adapter is not included)
DC input and output sockets: 5.5 x 2.1 mm
Output voltage: 12V DC/1.5A or 15V DC/1.2A +/5% (manual switch)
Output power: max 18 W
Built-in battery: ternary Lithium battery 18650 type of 2200 mAh x 3
pcs, protected, replaceable under cover, charging time: 1 hour (90%)
Operation environment: temperature 0?~40?, humidity 20%~90%
Dimensions: 141 x 88 x 27 mm
System requirements
Windows 10/11
Certificates
Packaging
Package contents
UPS
DC-DC cable, 0.26 m
User manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
40
0.020736
13.33
145x30x100 mm
320x300x216 mm
CN
8716309127035
8504408590
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.